
BUILDING ON TRUST 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 
NO OF STOREY 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for 
Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open 
terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

Flat A-1 

Flat A-2 
Flat A-3 

Flat B-1 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA O FFLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 
FLAT SIZE 

Flat B -2 
Flat B-3 

Flat C -1 

Flat C-2 
Flat C-3 

M/s. ANNAPURNA DEVELOPER Proprietor : BIJAY SHROFF 

Flat D-1 
Flat D-2 

Flat D-3 

Total Carpet Area 

For ANNAPURNA DEVELOPER 

AREA IN SOR.MTRS. 

ANNAPURNA DEVE;OPER 

12 (Flats) 

Propfietor 

Proprietor 

Ground Plus Three [G+ ] 

56.709 

56.709 

56.709 
58.520 
58.520 
58.520 

54.447 

54.447 
54.447 

61.635 

109 A/1 ALIPORE ROAD 
Kolkata-700027 

61.635 

Phone :9831886237 

E-mail:blayshroff@hotmail.com 

61,635 

693.933 

NO./NOS. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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