

M/s. ANNAPURNA DEVELOPER Proprietor : BIJAY SHROFF

Proprietor : BIJAY SHROFF 109 A/1 ALIPORE ROAD Kolkata-700027 Phone :9831886237 E-mail:<u>bijayshroff@hotmail.com</u>

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS	:	12 (Flats)	
NO OF STOREY	:	Ground Plus Three [G + III]	
DETAILS OF CARPET AREA O	F FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:		

FLAT SIZE	AREA IN SQR.MTRS.	NO. / NOS.
Flat A-1	56.709	1
Flat A-2	56.709	1
Flat A-3	56.709	1
Flat B-1	58.520	1
Flat B -2	58.520	1
Flat B-3	58.520	1
Flat C -1	54.447	1
Flat C-2	54.447	1
Flat C-3	54.447	1
Flat D-1	61.635	1
Flat D-2	61.635	1
Flat D-3	61.635	1
Total Carpet Area	693.933	

For ANNAPURNA DEVELOPER

ANNAPURNA DEVELOPER

Proprietor